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TIRE SALESMEN
win bo held br the Oentral Tiro Rubber Co. at 110 Statt St. sn March

13, 13, 14,' II, from 8 to 4. Salary and bonus. Experience helpful but not

Steady employment assured.ssentlal.

W. V. "PAT" LYTLE

"The Vegetables Are
Sprouting!"

HARDENER'S BPECIAL H A. North. Sub. Lovely rard. Pamllr fruit a,
berrlee. Plua raBiblinf ranch atria. Dble, plumb. Do!.,
faraae. Exclusive dlst. Kxcsllent terms. prlea 118,000

I Outstandln, In arrans.ment and eiualUr.
3 Unusual In euK and llrabiutr.
3 superb settlnf-ou- tb location.

Tile roof, whit, etucco exterior .enoloaed patio, solarium, 8 fireplaces,
dble. plastered farea. 10 a 10 master bdrm. plua dreaslnf room. Ceramle
tile bath. Plnlahed baaement with oil forced-ai- r furnace. Price 333.000

OOUPAOT BEAUTT 3 bdnna. L. room with fireplace. D. rm. Delua
kitchen, taraaa and car port. Oood south location, near bus markets.
83.000 down. , prle, 113,000

VIEW PROPERTY with elbow room. 3 lane bdrme. Unni rm. with birch
book abelraa and paneled fireplace wall. Picture windows. Dlnelte won-
derful kitchen. Inside utllltr. Central hall. Lot, 00 z no. Berries, fruit,
puts, call ua for an appointment. Price 317,000

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor

OPEN HOUSE
;

' SUNDAY 2:00 TO 5:00

3 BEDROOMS

::' S0S5 LANSING AVENUE

J0S5 LANSING AVENUE

BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURE
AND

" EXCELLENT WORKMANSHIP
' Out Sunnyvlew to Lansing, Turn North Vi Block

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone

SERVICE ,

FOR RENT HOUSES
CLEAN FUBNlsmtD 1 bedroom home. e.

Adults. No pets. 4.6168. Jrnoo
VEBI NICELY furnished duplex. AH prt

rate. Near Forestry bulldlnt. 35085.
Im87.

WEST SALEM i Clean hardwood i
floors, tleotrle heat, nice yard. 1491 I
7th St. jrnoo J

NEWLY redecorated house, close a
101 a. uish
Andr Halrareea 3T188 in. 800 mo. Phono Jm63

FOR RKNTt 4room house. 133 mo. llin
lira. Walla - 33118
3rrea. 8, Aundar

.8. Winter St. See Sun., sip a.m. to 4 4

P ' Jm63 JOPEN KINGWOOD HEIGHTS. Small unfurnlsh- - !

ed 2 bedroom house, with range and 1

refrigerator, g55. Phone 24538. jm66 f
BY OWNER S BEDROOM duplex. 4 years old, hard

wood floors, fireplace. all electric,
yard work, close In, adults, see to ap
prociate. fa. aroao, neo Trade, jmsa

liSATURDAY

$1,000 WILL HANDLE

ROOK In Salem furnished. 135, water
Included, Phone 37870, If no answer call
42904. jmae- -

Grabenhorst Specials
KAUBLXNO BROWN 6HAKS RANCH BOUE-Oo- mfr two bdrm. horn.,nice uUUtr room, fireplace, oil heat, breeaewar and double larese, M
block to bus. Price 813,000. CALL FBTER) it. OUSER, SALQUtAN.

CHOICE HOME IN CHOICE LOCATION Oualltr, charm, convenience
In this 3 bdrm. home, partlallr floored attlo that could bo flntahed Into
3 more bdrme. A bath. Lovelr llv. rm. with Roman brick fireplace, kitchen
with dlnlnf area, full bath with shower, utility room, lie. alntl, aaraie.
Auto-o- ll forced atr furnace. CALL J. X. LAW, OALES&1AN.

ICE CREAM 8TORE in ftno location. Dolnf food business. Oood leaie.
If rou wont to own rour bualneea see this first. FOR DETAILS CALL O.
H. ORABENRORST, JR., P BROKER.

WALNUT PARK ADDITION A, terr neat home In a pleaeantand frtendlr neKhborhood. LIT. rm., din. rm., bath, kitchen, brkf. nook
and Inside utility room. Price 083M. CALL H. K. LATMON, BALEBUAN.

COURT INCOME Two Tears cud Neat and clean. 8 units. S furaleried,
) eareees. Price 313,000. CALL PETER H. oeiser, SALESMAN.

'GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
131 South Liberty St. Ph.

Evenlnre Ac Sundays call ' '
B. K. Laymon . J. E. Law Peter H. Oelser t

two bedroom home, lane rooms, hardwood (loon, plas-

tered, Venetian blinds, Insulated, wcatherstrlpped. eleetrlo heat, 70x170
lot, patio, lawn, shrubs, bulbs, tood (OIL 310 KENWOOD AVX. tt mllo
out ol Four Corners. PHONE 30217.

NEWLY DECORATED 1 bedroom, living
room, kitchen, dinette, elec. refrlg. t
stove, water & sanitary service furnish-
ed. Att garage. $45. Ph. Jm68'
BEDROOM home or will trade for small
acreage close In. 640 Breys Ave. Ph.

Imffi
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
REALTOR

3305 Portland Road Ph. '

Ph. eves.!

o3
BR HOUSE, basement, furnace, fenced

yard, furnished. $7960. Terms, call 36169
evenings. o

EXCEPTIONALLY nice, rental
m a nice district in wast eaiem. 850 per
mo. Call Rawlins Realty, or

e

VERY NICE furnished rental.
newer, clean ana neat, s&o per mo.
cau Kawllns Realty, or

COLBATH
HAS THE BUYS

DON'T SLEEP
ON IT! LIVE ON TTI No matter where
you look It will bo hard to find a

home all on one fir. plua un-
finished upstairs. Lane LB, DR, bath,
utility porch. Larse farase. Paved at.
In city. ONLY 34950. A FAMILY HOME
YOU CAN AFFORD. TERMS.

OLD TIMER
THAT'S A FINER. When you walk Into
tne iron, coor you win see a large

rm. with car pa tine.
ornamental brick fireplace, colonial DR,
3 bdrms., kitchen with French corner
cupboardi, Urge basrat., sawdust fur-
nace, party rm. with some furnlehlnss,
unfinished upstairs. Small ga
rage, landscaped corner lot. ONLY
$7930. TERMS, $2760 down and $30 per
month.

LOOK TILL
YOUR'RE 8ILLYII Then set this new
lart. home (RANCH STYLE
RAMBLER). Select hdwd. fire., wonder-
ful combination, kitchen with
many bullt-ln- a, d utility room,
34x34 double oarage. U acre, water
aystem. blue trass lawn. MAN. THIS
IB A BUY FOR 311,0001 IF YOU CAN'T
BUY IT, TRADE IN YOUR SMALL
HOMB OR ACREAGE AND MAKE A
DEAL.

KEEP WARM
IN THIS COZY COTTAOE with oU piped
furnace, lane llv, rm., cheerful kitchen
with corner nook, corner windows, bath,
utility, ltt bdrms. Lane lot with trees.
Paved at. north. ONLY 33350.

MIGHTY NICE
FOR A LOW PRICE. YOU ARE WEL-
COME TO SEE THIS T

lino home with lovely LR,
hath, hdwd. fire., nice kitchen, dinette
with bay window, extra larte attached
terete (room for your work shop).Fenced yard, larte lot. Nice district on
OREGON ST. Price 87050, with 81000
down.

EVE. PHONE CALL DAVE LAZENBY .
41703 or MRS, OOLEBBES - 30373.

OFFICE DIALa

44494,2-455- 2

YOUR CHOICE
9 bdrm.. very close to McKtnler school.

x3 lot. fruit, berries, shrubs and
earden space. Paved street. Five rooms
with extra room In basement with saw-
dust fr. A real buy at $9350.00. Terms.

OR
1 bdrm., nearly new. attractive home
In Kelser diet, with city and school bus
by door. Low monthly payments. Hurryon this one.

OR
4 bdrm. home on 75x100 lot In West Sa-
lem, all fenced. Bey ownere equity and
pay only 350 per month.

OR
wivwr suburban home on 30 A with'i"10'1' ,prln beautiful
view. This Is a iso M home at only

who term.
For Mors Information, Call

DON RETNZ With

Walter Musgrave Realtor
mi sdtewater St.

Ph. .4)' ceJ'

TRADE
Owner of a new wishes to

reduce his investment, wants one or
more acres with livable house. His ,.
wo iiet.vw, wim commiunent oi $9400.

$500 DOWN
B R. house northeast on paved St.

Asktnv Price 58oo. AUo a
home on larse lot south for t'OOO.

WM. BLIVEN & CO.,
REALTORS

347 North Hl,h St. Ph.
tvo. Holmea col

TRADE 1ST acre, sheep, train, fruit farm,..v. ,,,,. 1t,a oKits., tood lo-

cation. 831500. Would ronilder motel,
duplex, or mnd-t- n home In trade. Rt. I.
Bo 888, Dallas Ota. M3

FOR SALE HOUSES

HOUSE

-- SUNDAY

PRICE $8790

""
FOR SALE HOUSES

REAL BUY
Lovely Setting
Just Like New '

Lot in Keizer
District
Extra Nice Front and
Back Yard
Insulated
Real Cute Kitchen
Oil Heat, Insulated
Good Fireplace
Attached Garage
Paved Road
French Doors
Very Good Well
Almost Imm. Poss.
Price Has Been Reduced
to $11,300, Better Hurry!

AL ISAAK, REALTOR
3035 Portland Road

Ph. 43311

KLUMPP'S

BUYS
LIKE 'EM LOW?
LIKE 'EM NEW?

LIKE 'EM MODERN?
If m, call us to show you through this

brand new a bedroom home with at-

tached garage. Comfy living room, chic
kitchen with dining area. Abundance of,
bullt-in- s and closet space, S0xl35 lot,
hardwood floors, weather stripped and
Insulated. Near transportation and
school. It won't last at 16500. Ask for
Evelyn J. Boyd.

NOT JUST A
PEEK!

But a Sweeping View
With this i Bdrm. horn, with daylltht

basement, also lncludlnt lane llvlnt
room and dlnlnr room with hardwood
floors. A nice lane kitchen with plenty
of bullt-ln- A verr nice den with fire-
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